CALIBRATION
COLUMN MODEL ICP
1
CALIBRATION COLUMN
Specifications
Working Principle
Calibration Columns are generally installed on the suction side of dosing pumps, aiming to calibrate dosing rates over time. Mostly, calibra-

CALIBRATION COLUMN
2
Ordering Information
CALIBRATION COLUMN
3
ICP - 1000 - PV - N - 01 - N - 01 - F - SS - A
1000: CC Line = 1000ml
PV: Material = PVC
N: Drain Connection Type = NPT thread
01: Drain Connection Size = ¼”
N: Vent Connection Type = NPT thread
01: Vent Connection Size = ¼”
F: End Cap Options = Flanged
SS: End Cap Material = SS 316
A: End Plate Material = SS316L
How To Order
Why Choose Us?
With our manufacturing presence in SAIF Zone, Sharjah, UAE, we are able to offer
Variety of Graded Raw Material, sourced
from Europe, Japan & North America
Intrusive Stage-wise
Inspections as per Requirements
Compliance to NDE Requirements
as per Project Specifications
10+ years of Experience
in Operation
Instant Availability Of
Spare Parts
Prompt Site Service Support
within the UAE And GCC
200+ Clients
Worldwide
Team of
30+ Technical Professionals
T: +971 65585309 | M: +971 55 9998947
:  Globe United FZE
globeunitedae.com
or scan
All rights and credit go directly to its rightful owners. No copyright infringement intended.
©2021 Globe United FZE, All rights reserved.
or scan
Globe United FZE